

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL APPEAL NO. 24 of 2023

=====

SUPREME NUTRIGRAIN PVT. LTD.

Versus

DEPUTY REGISTRAR OF TRADEMARKS & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR JATIN Y TRIVEDI(2616) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR YJ TRIVEDI(948) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVOCATE NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR RH BHANSALI(2618) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 27/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

On a request made on behalf of learned advocate Mr.R.H. Bhansali for the respondent No.2, with consent, stand over to 10.4.2026.

(NIRAL R. MEHTA,J)

V.J. SATWARA